...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

02 Property Description

Property Features
Property Images

Property Features   |   3 on Grove 8

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 3
BUILDING SF 2,000
LAND SF 7,040
YEAR BUILT 1952
YEAR RENOVATED 2023
BUILDING CLASS Multi-Family
NUMBER OF STORIES 1
NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 2

CONSTRUCTION
FRAMING Wood Frames
EXTERIOR Stucco
ROOF Composite
LANDSCAPING Mature

Property Images   |   3 on Grove 9

Property Images   |   3 on Grove 10

Property Images   |   3 on Grove 11

Property Images   |   3 on Grove 12

3 on G
rove | Financial Analysis

3
O

N
 G

R
O

VE

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   3 on Grove 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $114,000 $126,000

General Vacancy * -$3,420 3.0 % -$3,780 3.0 %

Effective Gross Income $114,000 $126,000

Less Expenses $35,702 31.31 % $35,702 28.33 %

Net Operating Income $78,298 $90,298

* vacancy amount factored into gross revenue

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gas & Electric $1,620 $540 $1,620 $540

Water & Sewer $2,880 $960 $2,880 $960

Landscaping $360 $120 $360 $120

Trash Removal $360 $120 $360 $120

Pest Control $700 $233 $700 $233

Maintenance $2,000 $667 $2,000 $667

Insurance $3,750 $1,250 $3,750 $1,250

Taxes $18,407 $6,136 $18,407 $6,136

Management (Off-Site) $5,625 $1,875 $5,625 $1,875

Total Operating Expense $35,702 $11,901 $35,702 $11,901

Expense / SF $17.85 $17.85

% of EGI 31.31 % 28.33 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   3 on Grove 15

GLOBAL
Offering Price $1,599,000
Analysis Period 10 year(s)
Consumer Price Index 3.00 %
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 3.00000 %
Exit Cap Rate 4.25 %

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00 %

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Gas & Electric 3.00 %
Water & Sewer 3.00 %
Landscaping 3.00 %
Trash Removal 3.00 %
Pest Control 3.00 %
Maintenance 3.00 %
Insurance 3.00 %
Taxes 3.00 %
Management (Off-Site) 3.00 %